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Internazionali MX 2016 Rd 2 MX1 - Gara
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
16 01:38.797 15:10:36.067 13 01:39.958 15:05:59.732
Po. 1-# 777 BOBRYSHEV E. - Honda
17 01:40.047 15:12:16.114 14 01:40.833 15:07:40.565
1 01:36.956 14:45:55.064
18 01:41.504 15:13:57.618 15 01:41.559 15:09:22.124
2 01:37.631 14:47:32.695
16 01:41.482 15:11:03.606
3 01:37.649 14:49:10.344 Po. 3 - #12 NAGL M. - Husqvarna
17 01:42.286 15:12:45.892
4 01:37.978 14:50:48.322 1 01:40.996 14:45:59.104
18 01:43.301 15:14:29.193
5 01:38.783 14:52:27.105 2 01:40.001 14:47:39.105
6 01:39.870 14:54:06.975 3 01:40.125 14:49:19.230 Po.5 - #92 GUILLOD V. - Yamaha
7 01:39.177 14:55:46.152 4 01:40.040 14:50:59.270 1 01:43.617 14:46:01.725
8 01:38.727 14:57:24.879 5 01:39.404 14:52:38.674 2 01:41.184 14:47:42.909
9 01:38.170 14:59:03.049 6 01:39.759 14:54:18.433 3 01:40.268 14:49:23.177
10 01:39.023 15:00:42.072 7 01:38.575 14:55:57.008 4 01:39.747 14:51:02.924
11 01:37.427 15:02:19.499 8 01:38.093 14:57:35.101 5 01:39.154 14:52:42.078
12 01:38.689 15:03:58.188 9 01:38.689 14:59:13.790 6 01:38.197 14:54:20.275
13 01:38.037 15:05:36.225 10 01:38.136 15:00:51.926 7 01:39.978 14:56:00.253
14 01:38.868 15:07:15.093 11 01:38.208 15:02:30.134 8 01:39.653 14:57:39.906
15 01:38.596 15:08:53.689 12 01:38.495 15:04:08.629 9 01:40.893 14:59:20.799
16 01:38.839 15:10:32.528 13 01:38.581 15:05:47.210 10 01:40.009 15:01:00.808
17 01:40.331 15:12:12.859 14 01:40.195 15:07:27.405 11 01:41.563 15:02:42.371
18 01:42.079 15:13:54.938 15 01:39.593 15:09:06.998 12 01:40.953 15:04:23.324
16 01:39.460 15:10:46.458 13 01:43.399 15:06:06.723
Po. 2 - # 89 VAN HOREBEEK J. - Yamaha
17 01:40.754 15:12:27.212 14 01:41.273 15:07:47.996
1 01:38.174 14:45:56.282
18 01:43.907 15:14:11.119 15 01:40.770 15:09:28.766
2 01:39.203 14:47:35.485
16 01:40.729 15:11:09.495
3 01:38.639 14:49:14.124 Po. 4 - # 259 COLDENHOFF G. - KTM
17 01:41.726 15:12:51.221
4 01:38.858 14:50:52.982 1 01:37.399 14:45:55.507
18 01:40.532 15:14:31.753
5 01:39.593 14:52:32.575 2 01:40.086 14:47:35.593
6 01:39.515 14:54:12.090 3 01:41.186 14:49:16.779
7 01:38.730 14:55:50.820 4 01:40.962 14:50:57.741
8 01:38.138 14:57:28.958 5 01:39.524 14:52:37.265
9 01:38.163 14:59:07.121 6 01:40.183 14:54:17.448
10 01:37.848 15:00:44.969 7 01:39.593 14:55:57.041
11 01:38.241 15:02:23.210 8 01:41.808 14:57:38.849
12 01:38.021 15:04:01.231 9 01:40.988 14:59:19.837
13 01:38.332 15:05:39.563 10 01:40.284 15:01:00.121
14 01:38.774 15:07:18.337 11 01:39.675 15:02:39.796
15 01:38.933 15:08:57.270 12 01:39.978 15:04:19.774
Fastest lap: 01:37.427
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Internazionali MX 2016 Rd 2 MX1 - Gara
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
16 01:51.628 15:11:41.967 13 01:44.806 15:06:50.512
Po. 6 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D. - Yamaha
17 01:43.646 15:13:25.613 14 01:44.289 15:08:34.801
1 01:39.717 14:45:57.825
18 01:57.998 15:15:23.611 15 01:44.777 15:10:19.578
2 01:40.008 14:47:37.833
16 01:45.783 15:12:05.361
3 01:39.929 14:49:17.762 Po. 8 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. - KTM
17 01:50.284 15:13:55.645
4 01:40.475 14:50:58.237 1 01:44.677 14:46:02.785
5 01:40.014 14:52:38.251 2 01:42.613 14:47:45.398 Po. 10 - # 73 BERTUZZO P. - Honda
6 01:40.547 14:54:18.798 3 01:44.723 14:49:30.121 1 01:45.313 14:46:03.421
7 01:43.364 14:56:02.162 4 01:44.548 14:51:14.669 2 01:44.212 14:47:47.633
8 01:40.350 14:57:42.512 5 01:43.681 14:52:58.350 3 01:44.159 14:49:31.792
9 01:39.682 14:59:22.194 6 01:43.661 14:54:42.011 4 01:44.931 14:51:16.723
10 01:39.576 15:01:01.770 7 01:43.709 14:56:25.720 5 01:44.024 14:53:00.747
11 01:38.935 15:02:40.705 8 01:44.228 14:58:09.948 6 01:44.435 14:54:45.182
12 01:40.301 15:04:21.006 9 01:44.235 14:59:54.183 7 01:44.182 14:56:29.364
13 01:40.478 15:06:01.484 10 01:44.422 15:01:38.605 8 01:44.241 14:58:13.605
14 01:45.228 15:07:46.712 11 01:43.925 15:03:22.530 9 01:45.115 14:59:58.720
15 01:41.107 15:09:27.819 12 01:45.019 15:05:07.549 10 01:44.889 15:01:43.609
16 01:40.637 15:11:08.456 13 01:43.782 15:06:51.331 11 01:44.067 15:03:27.676
17 01:41.741 15:12:50.197 14 01:44.643 15:08:35.974 12 01:45.462 15:05:13.138
18 01:44.847 15:14:35.044 15 01:45.633 15:10:21.607 13 01:46.183 15:06:59.321
16 01:45.711 15:12:07.318 14 01:47.454 15:08:46.775
Po.7 - #40 LEOKT. - KTM
17 01:44.112 15:13:51.430 15 01:52.105 15:10:38.880
1 01:43.214 14:46:01.322
18 01:51.359 15:15:42.789 16 01:51.077 15:12:29.957
2 01:44.877 14:47:46.199
17 01:55.623 15:14:25.580
3 01:42.217 14:49:28.416 Po. 9 - # 77 LUPINO A. - Honda
4 01:42.898 14:51:11.314 1 01:42.509 14:46:00.617
5 01:41.291 14:52:52.605 2 01:42.599 14:47:43.216
6 01:41.362 14:54:33.967 3 01:42.776 14:49:25.992
7 01:41.542 14:56:15.509 4 01:47.351 14:51:13.343
8 01:40.700 14:57:56.209 5 01:42.886 14:52:56.229
9 01:40.870 14:59:37.079 6 01:44.336 14:54:40.565
10 01:40.647 15:01:17.726 7 01:43.481 14:56:24.046
11 01:40.208 15:02:57.934 8 01:44.490 14:58:08.536
12 01:41.050 15:04:38.984 9 01:44.100 14:59:52.636
13 01:41.192 15:06:20.176 10 01:44.801 15:01:37.437
14 01:47.849 15:08:08.025 11 01:43.967 15:03:21.404
15 01:42.314 15:09:50.339 12 01:44.302 15:05:05.706
Fastest lap: 01:37.427
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
2 01:58.552 14:48:14.254
Po. 11 - # 80 MARINI T. - Husqvarna Po. 13 - # 44 DI BARI D. - KTM
3 04:03.677 14:52:17.931
1 01:46.439 14:46:04.547 1 01:52.331 14:46:10.439
4 03:01.932 14:55:20.215
2 01:44.450 14:47:48.997 2 01:52.320 14:48:02.759
5 02:12.728 14:57:32.943
3 01:44.337 14:49:33.334 3 01:54.444 14:49:57.203
6 02:38.986 15:00:11.929
4 01:44.298 14:51:17.632 4 01:55.629 14:51:52.832
7 02:12.356 15:02:24.285
5 01:44.357 14:53:01.989 5 01:58.085 14:53:50.917
8 02:18.955 15:04:43.240
6 01:44.104 14:54:46.093 6 01:59.831 14:55:50.748
9 02:12.131 15:06:55.371
7 01:45.578 14:56:31.671 7 02:01.586 14:57:52.334
10 02:37.814 15:09:33.185
8 01:45.719 14:58:17.390 8 02:04.859 14:59:57.193
11 02:12.969 15:11:46.154
9 01:45.887 15:00:03.277 9 02:06.177 15:02:03.370
12 02:27.440 15:14:13.594
10 01:46.725 15:01:50.002 10 02:06.864 15:04:10.234
11 01:47.184 15:03:37.186 11 02:11.400 15:06:21.634
12 01:49.089 15:05:26.275 12 02:01.364 15:08:22.998
13 01:52.956 15:07:19.231 13 02:03.778 15:10:26.776
14 01:50.741 15:09:09.972 14 02:06.366 15:12:33.142
15 01:50.209 15:11:00.181 15 02:05.150 15:14:38.292
16 01:56.964 15:12:57.145
Po. 14 - # 267 MUCCHI A. - Honda
17 01:52.240 15:14:49.385
1 01:56.295 14:46:14.403
Po. 12 - # 263 MEMOLI A. - KTM 2 01:58.862 14:48:13.265
1 01:53.103 14:46:11.211 3 01:58.389 14:50:11.654
2 01:49.152 14:48:00.363 4 01:58.978 14:52:10.632
3 01:49.231 14:49:49.594 5 02:00.547 14:54:11.179
4 01:48.706 14:51:38.300 6 02:01.293 14:56:12.472
5 01:47.897 14:53:26.197 7 02:03.167 14:58:15.639
6 01:49.108 14:55:15.305 8 02:01.828 15:00:17.467
7 01:49.099 14:57:04.404 9 02:01.736 15:02:19.203
8 01:51.792 14:58:56.196 10 02:04.251 15:04:23.454
9 01:57.785 15:00:53.981 11 02:04.688 15:06:28.142
10 01:58.551 15:02:52.532 12 02:01.583 15:08:29.725
11 01:56.690 15:04:49.222 13 02:04.122 15:10:33.847
12 01:54.129 15:06:43.351 14 02:02.964 15:12:36.811
13 01:55.529 15:08:38.880 15 02:03.437 15:14:40.248
14 01:50.987 15:10:29.867
Po. 15 - # 331 SALLICATI C. - Honda
15 01:55.061 15:12:24.928
1 01:57.594 14:46:15.702
16 01:57.229 15:14:22.157
Fastest lap: 01:37.427
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